CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

November 19, 2020 through December 16, 2020
Account Number:  000000596788916

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00294625 DRE 703 219 35220 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 12 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
RUBEN ARREOLA JR Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
7429 SUNRISE BLVD International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
CITRUS HEIGHTS CA 95610-3043
CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Secure Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $869.23
Deposits and Additions 3,499.38
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -2,786.33
Electronic Withdrawals -1,438.80
Fees -4.95
Ending Balance $138.53
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $869.23
11/19 Card Purchase With Pin 11/18 Dollar Tr 7000 Sunri Citrus Height CA Card -11.95 857.28
0912
11/19 Card Purchase 11/18 Chevron 0091812 Citrus Height CA Card 0912 -19.85 837.43
11/19 Card Purchase With Pin 11/19 Circle K 05423 7796 Citrus Height CA Card -11.98 825.50
0912
11/19 Card Purchase With Pin 11/19 Lowe's #1540 Citrus Hghts CA Card 0912 -7.89 817.61
11/20 Card Purchase 11/18 Mcdonald's F2932 Citrus Height CA Card 0912 -22.56 795.05
11/20 Card Purchase 11/18 IN N Out Burger 132 Roseville CA Card 0912 -22.30 772.75
11/20 Card Purchase 11/19 Noah's Bagels #2174 Fair Oaks CA Card 0912 -8.59 764.16
11/20 Card Purchase 11/19 Chevron 0091812 Citrus Height CA Card 0912 -24.34 739.82
11/20 Card Purchase 11/20 Sp * Fashionnova.Com Fnova.Myshopi CA -252.63 487.19
Card 0912
11/20 Card Purchase With Pin 11/20 Circle K 05423 7796 Citrus Height CA Card -7.20 479.99
0912
11/20 Card Purchase With Pin 11/20 Food Maxx #420 Citrus Height CA Card -14.68 465.31
0912
11/23 Card Purchase 11/20 Amzn Mkip US*Kt91T24 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -49.76 41555
Card 0912
11/23 Card Purchase 11/20 Burger King #16250 Sacramento CA Card 0912 -6.68 408.87
11/23 Card Purchase 11/21 Fullouttv Www.Fullouttv AZ Card 0912 -9.99 398.88
11/23 Card Purchase 11/21 Chevron 0093540 Fair Oaks CA Card 0912 -20.45 378.43
11/23 Card Purchase With Pin 11/21 Raley S #424 3935 PA EIl Dorado Hil CA -8.99 369.44
Card 0912
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CHASE O

November 19, 2020 through December 16, 2020

Account Number:  000000596788916

TRANSACTION DETAIL] (©ontirued

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

11/23 Card Purchase 11/22 Doordash*Taqueria Tr Www.Doordash. CA -48.80 320.64
Card 0912

11/23 Card Purchase 11/28 Playstation Network 800-345-7669 CA Card -69.99 250.65
0912

11/23 Card Purchase With Pin 11/23 Sohal 4 Inc. Fair Oaks CA Card 0912 -3.87 246.78

11/23 Recurring Card Purchase 11/22 Lemonade |* Lemonade Lemonade.Com -5.00 241.78
NY Card 0912

11/24 Card Purchase 11/22 Mcdonald's F2932 Citrus Height CA Card 0912 -23.55 218.23

11/24 Card Purchase 11/23 Chevron 0376585 Lincoln CA Card 0912 -19.40 198.83

11/24 Card Purchase 11/23 Noahs Bagles Store 3902 Roseville CA Card -15.80 183.03
0912

11/24 Card Purchase 11/23 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 0912 -6.99 176.04

11/24 Card Purchase With Pin 11/24 Circle K 05423 7796 Citrus Height CA Card -17.01 159.03
0912

11/24 Card Purchase With Pin 11/24 Quick Trip Mart Sacramento CA Card 0912 -8.97 150.06

11/24 Recurring Card Purchase 11/23 Microsoft*Ultimate 1 M Msbill.Info WA Card -14.99 135.07
0912

11/24 Recurring Card Purchase 11/23 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 0912 -9.99 125.08

11/25 Card Purchase 11/23 Little Caesars 1496 0 916-725-1000 CA Card -33.14 91.94
0912

11/25 Card Purchase 11/24 Noah's Bagels #2174 Fair Oaks CA Card 0912 -8.59 83.35

11/27 Rtd Windows & Do Direct Dep PPD ID: 9111111101 1,576.73 1,660.08

11/27 Card Purchase 11/24 Mcdonald's F2932 Citrus Height CA Card 0912 -28.62 1,631.46

11/27 Card Purchase 11/25 Mcdonald's F2932 Citrus Height CA Card 0912 -21.61 1,609.85

11/27 Card Purchase 11/25 Chevron 0091812 Citrus Height CA Card 0912 -16.05 1,593.80

11/27 Card Purchase 11/25 Chevron 0091812 Citrus Height CA Card 0912 -20.21 1,573.59

11/27 Card Purchase 11/26 Chevron 0091812 Citrus Height CA Card 0912 -14.27 1,559.32

11/27 Mdg USA Inc.  Payment PPD ID: 1981475057 -46.90 1,512.42

11/30 Card Purchase 11/28 Mcdonald's F2932 Citrus Height CA Card 0912 -27 .11 1,485.31

11/30 Card Purchase 11/28 Prime Video*Lub6Sf6W33 888-802-3080 WA -5.99 1,479.32
Card 0912

11/30 Card Purchase 11/28 Wienerschnitzel 300 Citrus Height CA Card -23.41 1,455.91
0912

11/30 Card Purchase 11/28 Chevron 0091812 Citrus Height CA Card 0912 -20.14 1,435.77

11/30 Card Purchase With Pin 11/28 7-Eleven Citrus Height CA Card 0912 -18.98 1,416.79

11/30 Card Purchase With Pin 11/29 Target T- 1925 Douglas Roseville CA Card -129.50 1,287.29
0912

11/30 Card Purchase 11/30 Jack IN The Box 43283 Citrus Height CA Card -23.23 1,264.06
0912

11/30 Card Purchase With Pin 11/30 Circle K 05423 7796 Citrus Height CA Card -16.90 1,247.16
0912

11/30 Recurring Card Purchase 11/30 Hlu*Hulu 16584373842 Hulu.Com/Bill CA -11.99 1,235.17
Card 0912

11/30 Recurring Card Purchase 11/28 Hlu*Hulu 16584373869 Hulu.Com/Bill CA -0.40 1,234.77
Card 0912

12/01 Card Purchase 11/30 Chevron 0091812 Citrus Height CA Card 0912 -3.80 1,230.97

12/01 Card Purchase 11/30 Chevron 0091812 Citrus Height CA Card 0912 -21.87 1,209.10

12/01 Card Purchase 11/30 Chevron 0091812 Citrus Height CA Card 0912 -11.05 1,198.05

12/02 Card Purchase 12/01 Chevron 0091812 Citrus Height CA Card 0912 -16.39 1,181.66

12/02 Card Purchase 12/02 Sq *Tacos Y Birria # Rancho Cordov CA Card -12.75 1,168.91
0912

12/03 Card Purchase 12/01 Pastor's Auto Care Citrus Height CA Card 0912 -10.34 1,158.57

12/04 Card Purchase 12/02 Pastor's Auto Care Citrus Height CA Card 0912 -21.63 1,136.94
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CHASE O

November 19, 2020 through December 16, 2020

Account Number:  000000596788916

TRANSACTION DETAIL] (©ontirued

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

12/07 ATM Cash Deposit 12/06 6950 Sunrise Blvd Citrus Height CA Card 360.00 1,496.94
0912

12/07 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From James D King 10772288029 25.00 1,521.94

12/07 Card Purchase 12/03 Pastor's Auto Care Citrus Height CA Card 0912 -18.19 1,503.75

12/07 Card Purchase 12/04 Instacart Httpsinstacar CA Card 0912 -29.13 1,474.62

12/07 Card Purchase 12/05 Doordash*Little Caes Www.Doordash. CA Card -39.10 1,435.52
0912

12/07 Card Purchase 12/05 Pastor's Auto Care Citrus Height CA Card 0912 -20.35 1,41517

12/07 Card Purchase 12/06 Doordash*El Pollo Lo Www.Doordash. CA Card -49.41 1,365.76
0912

12/07 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Aaron Pardee Jpm485653899 -1,300.00 65.76

12/08 Card Purchase 12/06 Little Caesars 1496 0 916-725-1000 CA Card -31.67 34.09
0912

12/08 Card Purchase 12/08 Doordash*Chevron Ext Www.Doordash. CA -0.58 33.51
Card 0912

12/08 Card Purchase 12/08 Doordash*7-Eleven Www.Doordash. CA Card -5.61 27.90
0912

12/09 Card Purchase 12/07 Pastor's Auto Care Citrus Height CA Card 0912 -18.19 9.71

12/09 Card Purchase 12/08 Chevron 0376585 Lincoln CA Card 0912 -5.03 4.68

12/10 Card Purchase Return  12/08 Doordash*Noahs New Yo 650-681-9470 CA 29.78 34.46
Card 0912

12/10 Card Purchase 12/09 Chevron 0091812 Citrus Height CA Card 0912 -20.00 14.46

12/11 Rtd Windows & Do Direct Dep PPD ID: 9111111101 1,380.00 1,394.46

12/11 Card Purchase With Pin 12/11 Circle K 05423 7796 Citrus Height CA Card -11.18 1,383.28
0912

12/11 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Dino 10799164948 -45.00 1,338.28

12/11 Mdg USA Inc.  Payment PPD ID: 1981475057 -46.90 1,291.38

12/14 Card Purchase Return  12/11 Doordash*Noahs New Yo 650-681-9470 CA 2.87 1,294.25
Card 0912

12/14 Payment Sent 12/11 Cash App*Erica 8774174551 CA Card 0912 -80.00 1,214.25

12/14 Card Purchase 12/11 Doordash*Liquor Lock Www.Doordash. CA -21.42 1,192.83
Card 0912

12/14 Card Purchase 12/11 Chevron 0376585 Lincoln CA Card 0912 -1.87 1,190.96

12/14 Card Purchase 12/12 Doordash*The Habit B Www.Doordash. CA -45.11 1,145.85
Card 0912

12/14 Card Purchase 12/12 Paypal *Kifikes5678 402-935-7733 CA Card -41.46 1,104.39
0912

12/14 Card Purchase 12/12 Pastor's Auto Care Citrus Height CA Card 0912 -18.19 1,086.20

12/14 Card Purchase 12/12 Jack IN The Box 3472 Sacramento CA Card -7.35 1,078.85
0912

12/14 Card Purchase 12/12 Noahs Bagles Store 3902 Roseville CA Card -8.59 1,070.26
0912

12/14 Card Purchase With Pin 12/12 The Home Depot #6688 Roseville CA Card -24.76 1,045.50
0912

12/14 Card Purchase 12/13 Comcast California 800-266-2278 CA Card -130.43 915.07
0912

12/14 Card Purchase 12/13 Doordash*Wingstop Www.Doordash. CA Card -38.64 876.43
0912

12/14 ATM Withdrawal 12/12 6950 Sunrise Blvd Citrus Height CA Card 0912 -40.00 836.43

12/14 Payment Sent 12/13 Cash App*Edgar Era 8774174551 CA Card -80.00 756.43
0912

12/14 Card Purchase 12/14 Doordash*Smart & Fin Www.Doordash. CA -43.36 713.07
Card 0912

12/14 Card Purchase With Pin 12/14 Circle K 05423 7796 Citrus Height CA Card -22.37 690.70

0912
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CHASE O

November 19, 2020 through December 16, 2020
Account Number:  000000596788916

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
12/14 Card Purchase With Pin 12/14 Cvs/Pharmacy #09 09814 Fair Oaks CA -6.01 684.69
Card 0912
12/14 Card Purchase With Pin 12/14 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Roseville CA -4.60 680.09
Card 0912
12/14 Card Purchase With Pin 12/14 Turners Outdoorsman 14 Roseville CA Card -27.00 653.09
0912
12/14 Recurring Card Purchase 12/11 Affirm.Com Payments Affirm.Com CA Card -125.00 528.09
0912
12/14 Recurring Card Purchase 12/13 Blizzard Entertainmen 194-99551380 CA -14.99 513.10
Card 0912
12/14 Recurring Card Purchase 12/13 Postmates Membership Hitpspostmate CA -9.99 503.11
Card 0912
12/15 Card Purchase Return  12/14 Affirm.Com Payments 855-423-3729 CA 125.00 628.11
Card 0912
12/15 Card Purchase 12/13 Mcdonald's F2932 Citrus Height CA Card 0912 -28.08 600.03
12/15 Card Purchase 12/14 Taco Bell #028110 Citrus Height CA Card 0912 -7.53 592.50
12/15 Card Purchase 12/14 Shooters Pro Shop Roseville CA Card 0912 -360.43 232.07
12/16 Card Purchase 12/14 Mcdonald's F2932 Citrus Height CA Card 0912 -23.77 208.30
12/16 Card Purchase 12/15 Chevron 0376585 Lincoln CA Card 0912 -15.00 193.30
12/16 Card Purchase 12/16 Doordash*Applebees G Www.Doordash. CA -36.97 156.33
Card 0912
12/16 Card Purchase With Pin 12/16 Circle K 05423 7796 Citrus Height CA Card -12.85 143.48
0912
12/16 Monthly Service Fee -4.95 138.53
Ending Balance $138.53

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error ) o ) .

_»  Adescription of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new

accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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